8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
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Main Stage and Music

Sunday. Feb 12th. 2023.

Saturday. Feb. 11, 2023

[Gates Open]

[Opening Parade to Athletics
Fields]

Tallahassee Pipe Band

Kirkin Rev. Steven Graves

Krooked Kilts

Scottish Fiddle and Instrumental

Workshop + Jam Session

Beard Competition (courtesy of
the North Florida Facial Hair
Society)

(courtesy of Dr. Aisha lvey & the
Florida State Fiddlers
Association)

Roisin Mo Croi (2-3:15p)

Dram O' Day

Lisa Polombo

Tallahassee Pipe Band

Krooked Kilts

Pre-Ceidlidh Welcome and
Remarks

Krooked Kilts

8:30 PM | [Park Closes]

Use your phone camera to scan this code like taking a picture.

Then click the link that pops up to go to TallyHighlandGames.com



http://tallyhighlandgames.com/

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
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Highlands Stage & Dancing

Saturday, Feb. 11, 2023

Sunday, Feb 12th, 2023.

Tampa Bay Highland Dancers

Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers

Center for Dance & the Performing
Arts

Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy

(mini-lesson)

Tampa Bay Highland Dancers

Center for Dance & the Performing

Arts

Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers

Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy

Line Dancing mini-lesson

Center for Dance & the Performing

Arts

Irish Dance Tallahassee

Line Dancing mini-lesson

Tampa Bay Highland Dancers

Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers

Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers

Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Highland Dancers

Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers

Use your phone camera to scan this code like taking a picture.

Then click the link that pops up to go to TallyHighlandGames.com



http://tallyhighlandgames.com/

8:30

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

Sporting Events: Highland Heavy Athletics and Stones of Strength series

Saturday. Feb. 11, 2023

Athletes Briefing 9:00 AM

Men's Open Highlands 4:30 PM
Women's Open Highlands

Men's Novice Stones

All Women's divisions for Stones of Strength

Awards Ceremony

Sunday, Feb 12th. 2023.
Women's Novice Heavy Athletics (Highland Games)
Men's Novice Heavy Athletics (Highland Games)
Women's Masters
Men's Masters
Women's Adaptive
Men's Adaptive
All Men's divisions for Stones of Strength
Awards Ceremony

Use your phone camera to scan this code like taking a picture.

T

hen click the link that pops up to go to TallyHighlandGames.com



http://tallyhighlandgames.com/

