

Main Stage and Music

	Saturday, Feb. 11, 2023	Sunday, Feb 12th, 2023.
8:30 A	M [Gates Open]	
9:00 A	[Opening Parade to Athletics	
9:30 A	M Fields]	Tallahassee Pipe Band
10:00 A	М	Kirkin Rev. Steven Graves
40.00.4		
10:30 A		
	M Krooked Kilts	Scottish Fiddle and Instrumental
11:30 A		Workshop + Jam Session (courtesy of Dr. Aisha Ivey & the
12:00 P	M Beard Competition (courtesy of	Florida State Fiddlers
12:30 P	the North Florida Facial Hair	Association)
1:00 P	M Society)	
1:30 P	М	
2:00 P	м	Dram O' Day
2:30 P	м	
3:00 P	M Roisin Mo Croi (2-3:15p)	
3:30 P	М	
4:00 P	M Lisa Polombo	
4:30 P	M Tallahassee Pipe Band	Krooked Kilts
5:00 P	M Pre-Ceidlidh Welcome and	
5:30 P	M Remarks	
6:00 P	м	
6:30 P	м	
7:00 P	м	
7:30 P	M Krooked Kilts	
8:00 P	М	_
8:30 P	M [Park Closes]	



Use your phone camera to scan this code like taking a picture.

Then click the link that pops up to go to TallyHighlandGames.com



Highlands Stage & Dancing

Saturday, Feb. 11, 2023	Sunday, Feb 12th, 2023.
10:15 AM	
10:30 AM Tampa Bay Highland Dancers	
10:45 AM	
11:00 AM	Center for Dance & the Performing
11:15 AM	Arts
11:30 AM	
11:45 AM Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers	Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy
12:00 PM	(mini-lesson)
12:15 PM	
12:30 PM Tampa Bay Highland Dancers	Center for Dance & the Performing Arts
12:45 PM	
1:00 PM	
1:15 PM Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers	Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy
1:30 PM Line Dancing mini-lesson	Center for Dance & the Performing
1:45 PM	Arts
2:00 PM	
2:15 PM Irish Dance Tallahassee	Line Dancing mini-lesson
2:30 PM	
2:45 PM	
3:00 PM Tampa Bay Highland Dancers	
3:15 PM	Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers
3:30 PM	
3:45 PM	Timberlane Arts & Dance Academy
4:00 PM	
4:15 PM Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers	
4:30 PM	
4:45 PM	Tallahassee Irish Step Dancers
5:00 PM	
5:15 PM Tampa Bay Highland Dancers]





Sporting Events: Highland Heavy Athletics and Stones of Strength series

4:30 PM

Saturday, Feb. 11, 2023

Sunday, Feb 12th, 2023.

8:30 Athletes Briefing

9:00 AM Women's Novice Heavy Athletics (Highland Games)

Men's Novice Heavy Athletics (Highland Games)

Women's Masters Men's Masters Women's Adaptive Men's Adaptive

Awards Ceremony

All Men's divisions for Stones of Strength

10:00 AM Men's Open Highlands

Women's Open Highlands Men's Novice Stones

All Women's divisions for Stones of Strength

5:00 PM Awards Ceremony



Use your phone camera to scan this code like taking a picture.

Then click the link that pops up to go to TallyHighlandGames.com